Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Millimeter Wave Frequency Extenders
From Virginia Diodes Inc. for the Keysight X-Series
Signal Analyzers
The N9029AVxx signal analyzer frequency extension modules expand the measurement
range of microwave signal analyzers up into the millimeter frequency range. They combine
low conversion loss with excellent noise figure to provide the best possible sensitivity for
measuring low-level signals.

N9029AV12 WR12SAX 60 – 90 WR12 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV15 WR15SAX 50 – 75 WR15 signal analyzer frequency extender
Table 6. Ordering information
Option AMP provides waveguide amplification to the signal analyzer frequency extender input to
overcome conversion loss and transmission loss. Option BF1 provides waveguide band pass filtering to
the signal analyzer frequency extender input to filter one sideband and preserve signal modulation.
Horn antenna options provide free space coupling to the signal analyzer frequency extenders.
Keysight model number Frequency range
N9029AH15 50 to 75 GHz
N9029AH12 60 to 90 GHz
N9029AH10 75 to 110 GHz
N9029AH08 90 to 140 GHz
N9029AH05 140 to 220 GHz
Table 7. Horn antenna options
Accessories included with each N9029AVxx signal analyzer frequency extender:
2.92 mm (m) to 2.92 mm (m) coaxial cable, 1.2 m length
USB memory stick with documentation and calibration data